THE DATASHEET OF
ECNR500
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ECNR
Class RK5 250Vac, 70 to 600A
Dual-Element, Time-Delay Fuses
Form No. ECNR 70-600
Page 1 of 2

Carton Quantity and Weight
Carton Weight per Carton
Amps Quantity lbs kg
70–100 5 1.5 0.68
101–200 1 0.77 0.35
201–400 1 1.52 0.69
401–600 1 3.0 1.4
Class RK5 Fuse Blocks (250V) Catalog Data
(Clip Retaining Spring Standard, Suffix “R”)
Terminal Type (Suffix No.)
Basic Box Lug w/
Catalog — Reinforced Clip
Amps Poles Number CU only
70 1 R25100-1 CR COR
to 2 R25100-2 CR COR
100 3 R25100-3 CR COR
110 to 200 1 R25200-1 CR —
225 to 400 1 R25400-1 CR —
450 to 600 1 R25600-1 CR —
110 to 200 3 R25200-3 CR —
225 to 400 3 R25400-3 CR —
450 to 600 3 R25600-3 CR —
ECNR
Class RK5 250Vac, 70 to 600A
Dual-Element, Time-Delay Fuses
Form No. ECNR 70-600